
Program % Student Count Student %
0.00% 0 0.00%
0.00% 9,777 30.46%
0.00% 0 0.00%
0.00% 0 0.00%
0.00% 0 0.00%
0.00% 929 2.89%
0.00% 7,748 24.14%
0.00% 2,976 9.27%
0.00% 0 0.00%
0.00% 10,672 33.24%
0.00% 32,102 100.00%

Ag Ed Students with SAE 0

Teachers
# of Teachers

Ag Ed Teachers in Local Programs 0

Total 0
# of Programs Reporting 0

SAE
# of Students

Power, Structural and Technical Systems 0
Cluster Skills 0
Multiple Pathways 0

Food Products and Processing Systems 0
Natural Resource Systems 0
Plant Systems 0

Animal Systems 0
Biotechnology Systems 0
Environmental Service Systems 0
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AFNR Pathways
Pathway Name Program Count

Agribusiness Systems 0



Program Count Program % Student Count Student %
0 0.00% 267 0.83%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 6,467 20.15%
0 0.00% 534 1.66%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 1,978 6.16%
0 0.00% 731 2.28%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 6,467 20.15%
0 0.00% 534 1.66%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 305 0.95%
0 0.00% 3,671 11.44%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 693 2.16%
0 0.00% 188 0.59%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 2,733 8.51%
0 0.00% 1,812 5.64%
0 0.00% 883 2.75%

Floriculture & Greenhouse Management-Year
Greenhouse Management

Dairy Herd Management Program
Equine Science - Semester A
Equine Science - Semester B
Equine Science - Year
Farm & Ranch Management
Floriculture

Animal Science I
Animal Science II
Applied Ornamental Horticulture Program
Aquaculture, Advanced
Aquaculture, Introductory
Biology-Agricultural Science

Agricultural Science III
Agricultural Science IV
Agricultural Supplies & Services
Agricultural Systems & Technology I
Agricultural Systems & Technology II
Agriculture & Food Products Processing

Agricultural Communications
Agricultural Leadership
Agricultural Machinery Technology
Agricultural Science & Technology Application
Agricultural Science I
Agricultural Science II
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Courses
Course Name

Advanced Agricultural Mechanics
Agricultural Biotechnology
Agricultural Business & Management
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0 0.00% 296 0.92%
0 0.00% 670 2.09%
0 0.00% 109 0.34%
0 0.00% 150 0.47%
0 0.00% 17 0.05%
0 0.00% 2,005 6.25%
0 0.00% 2 0.01%
0 0.00% 582 1.81%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0.00% 923 2.88%
0 0.00% 85 0.26%
0 0.00% 32,102 100.00%

Veterinary Assistant
Veterinary Technician

Total

Nursery Operation
Plant & Soil Science I
Plant & Soil Science II
Small & Companion Animals
Swine Herd Management
Utah Farm & Ranch Management Program

Landscape Management
Natural Resource Science I
Natural Resource Science I - Semester
Natural Resource Science II



Grade 8 Grade 12 Total % by Gender
347 3,171 13,479 49.38%
269 3,337 13,819 50.62%

0 0 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0.00%

616 6,508 27,298
2.26% 23.84%

Total 27,298 100.00%

27,298 This number represents your total number of unduplicated students

Other, Two or More 554 2.03%

Non-Disclosed 0 0.00%

Hispanic or Latino, of any race 3,582 13.12%

White, Non-Hispanic 21,975 80.50%

Asian, Hawaiian, Pacific Islander 449 1.64%

Black, Non-Hispanic 237 0.87%

Race/Ethnicity Student Count Student %

American Indian, Alaska Native 501 1.84%

% by Grade 1.61% 15.06% 27.51% 29.72% 0.00%
Total 440 4,110 7,511 8,113 0

Non-binary 0 0 0 0 0
Non-disclosed 0 0 0 0 0

Female 179 2,147 3,798 4,089 0
Male 261 1,963 3,713 4,024 0
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EnrollmentEnrollment by 
Grade/Gender Grade 7 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Post 



State Area

735 0

415 -

Convention Recipients/Attendees

State FFA Degree Recepient 273

State FFA Convention Attendance 0

Leadership Training 0 53

State Leadership Camp - 61
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Leadership
Training # of Members # of Chapters

Area State



Student # Chapter # Student # Student # Chapter # Student #
0 0 0 12 3 12
0 0 0 36 9 36
0 0 0 76 19 76
0 0 0 84 16 84
0 0 0 40 10 40
0 0 0 12 3 12
0 0 0 40 10 40
0 0 0 88 22 88
0 0 0 44 11 44
0 0 0 40 10 40
0 0 0 124 31 124
0 0 0 39 9 39
0 0 0 136 34 136
0 0 0 6 2 6
0 0 0 32 8 32
0 0 0 32 8 32
0 0 0 24 6 24
0 0 0 40 10 40
0 0 0 82 18 82
0 0 0 88 22 88
0 0 0 1,075 261 1,075

Range Judging 0
Veterinary Science 0

Total 0

Milk Quality and Products 0
Nursery/Landscape 0
Poultry Evaluation 0

Livestock Evaluation 0
Marketing Plan 0
Meats Evaluation & Technology 0

Forestry 0
Horse Evaluation 0
Land/Soils Judging 0

Farm & Agribusiness Management 0
Floriculture 0
Food Science & Technology 0

Agronomy 0
Dairy Cattle Management & Evaluation 0
Environmental & Natural Resources 0

Agricultural Communications 0
Agricultural Sales 0
Agricultural Technology & Mechanical Systems 0

CDE Event Area Local Area State Total

Chapter #
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Career Development Events (CDE)



Chapter #
3
9

19
16
10
3

10
22
11
10
31
9

34
2
8
8
6

10
18
22
261

Total



Student # Chapter # Student # Student # Chapter # Student #
0 0 0 7 1 7
0 0 0 36 6 36
0 0 0 20 18 20
0 0 0 17 17 17
0 0 0 8 8 8
0 0 0 42 7 42
0 0 0 10 10 10
0 0 0 140 67 140

Prepared Public Speaking 0
Total 0

Employment Skills 0
Extemporaneous Public Speaking 0
Parliamentary Procedure 0

Agricultural Issues Forum 0
Conduct of Chapter Meetings 0
Creed Speaking 0

LDE Event Area Local Area State Total

Chapter #
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Leadership Development Events (LDE)



Chapter #
1
6

18
17
8
7

10
67

Total



Student # Chapter # Student # Student # Chapter # Student #
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 6 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 6 6 6
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 5 5 5
0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0Fruit Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Fiber and/or Oil Crop Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Forage Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Forest Management & Products Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Environmental Science & Natural Resources Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Equine Science Entrepreneurship 0
Equine Science Placement 0

Diversified Crop Production Placement 0
Diversified Horticulture Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Diversified Livestock Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Dairy Production Placement 0
Diversified Agricultural Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Diversified Crop Production Entrepreneurship 0

Beef Production Entrepreneurship 0
Beef Production Placement 0
Dairy Production Entrepreneurship 0

Agriscience Research—Animal Systems 0
Agriscience Research—Integrated Systems 0
Agriscience Research—Plant Systems 0

Agricultural Sales Entrepreneurship 0
Agricultural Sales Placement 0
Agricultural Services Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Agricultural Mechanics Repair & Maintenance Entrepreneurship 0
Agricultural Mechanics Repair & Maintenance Placement 0
Agricultural Processing Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Agricultural Communications Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Agricultural Education Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Agricultural Mechanics Design & Fabrication Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Award Area Local Area State Total
Chapter #
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Proficiency Awards
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0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 5 5 5
0 0 0 6 6 6
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 4 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 105 105 105Total 0

Vegetable Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Veterinary Science - Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Wildlife Production & Management Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Swine Production Entrepreneurship 0
Swine Production Placement 0
Turf Grass Management Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Small Animal Production & Care Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Specialty Animal Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Specialty Crop Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Poultry Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Service Learning Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Sheep Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Landscape Management Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Nursery Operations Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Outdoor Recreation Entrepreneurship/Placement 0

Goat Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0
Grain Production Entrepreneurship/Placement 0



Chapter #
3
2
2
1
1
3
1
4
4
2
2
2
4
6
0
0
3
0
2
3
6
1
5
4
0
4
0
0

Total



4
0
3
2
3
3
1
5
6
0
0
4
0
2
2
3
2

105



Student # Chapter # Student # Student # Chapter # Student #
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 6 3 6
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 6 3 6
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 2 1 2
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 2 1 2
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 4 2 4
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 6 3 6
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 2 1 2
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 6 3 6
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 4 2 4
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 6 3 6
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 6 3 6
0 0 0 1 1 1
0 0 0 2 1 2
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 6 3 6Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 4 0

Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 1 0
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 2 0
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 3 0

Plant Systems: Division 4 0
Plant Systems: Division 5 0
Plant Systems: Division 6 0

Plant Systems: Division 1 0
Plant Systems: Division 2 0
Plant Systems: Division 3 0

Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 4 0
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 5 0
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 6 0

Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 1 0
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 2 0
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 3 0

Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 4 0
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 5 0
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 6 0

Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 1 0
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 2 0
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 3 0

Animal Systems: Division 4 0
Animal Systems: Division 5 0
Animal Systems: Division 6 0

Animal Systems: Division 1 0
Animal Systems: Division 2 0
Animal Systems: Division 3 0

Event Area
Local Area State Total

Chapter #
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Agriscience Fair Events
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0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 4 2 4
0 0 0 2 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 4 2 4
0 0 0 3 3 3
0 0 0 4 2 4
0 0 0 112 77 112Total 0

Social Science: Division 4 0
Social Science: Division 5 0
Social Science: Division 6 0

Social Science: Division 1 0
Social Science: Division 2 0
Social Science: Division 3 0

Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 5 0
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 6 0



Chapter #
3
3
3
3
3
1
2
1
3
2
2
3
1
1
3
3
1
2
1
0
3
3
2
3
1
1
3
3

Total



3
2
2
0
3
2
3
2

77



# of Chapters
39
6
0
0National Bronze Award
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National Chapter Award Program
Award

State Superior Chapter Award
National Gold Award
National Silver Award


