2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 1 of 9

AFNR Pathways

Pathway Name	Program Count	Program %	Student Count	Student %
Agribusiness Systems	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Animal Systems	0	0.00%	9,777	30.46%
Biotechnology Systems	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Environmental Service Systems	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Food Products and Processing Systems	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Natural Resource Systems	0	0.00%	929	2.89%
Plant Systems	0	0.00%	7,748	24.14%
Power, Structural and Technical Systems	0	0.00%	2,976	9.27%
Cluster Skills	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Multiple Pathways	0	0.00%	10,672	33.24%
Total	0	0.00%	32,102	100.00%
# of Programs Reporting	0		-	

SAE

	# of Students
Ag Ed Students with SAE	0

Teachers

	# of Teachers
Ag Ed Teachers in Local Programs	0

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 2 of 9

Courses

Course Name	Program Count	Program %	Student Count	Student %
Advanced Agricultural Mechanics	0	0.00%	267	0.83%
Agricultural Biotechnology	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Business & Management	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Communications	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Leadership	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Machinery Technology	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Science & Technology Application	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Science I	0	0.00%	6,467	20.15%
Agricultural Science II	0	0.00%	534	1.66%
Agricultural Science III	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Science IV	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Supplies & Services	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Agricultural Systems & Technology I	0	0.00%	1,978	6.16%
Agricultural Systems & Technology II	0	0.00%	731	2.28%
Agriculture & Food Products Processing	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Animal Science I	0	0.00%	6,467	20.15%
Animal Science II	0	0.00%	534	1.66%
Applied Ornamental Horticulture Program	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Aquaculture, Advanced	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Aquaculture, Introductory	0	0.00%	0.00% 305	
Biology-Agricultural Science	0	0.00%	3,671	11.44%
Dairy Herd Management Program	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Equine Science - Semester A	0	0.00%	693	2.16%
Equine Science - Semester B	0	0.00%	188	0.59%
Equine Science - Year	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Farm & Ranch Management	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Floriculture	0	0.00%	2,733	8.51%
Floriculture & Greenhouse Management-Year	0	0.00%	1,812	5.64%
Greenhouse Management	0	0.00%	883	2.75%

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 2 of 9

Landscape Management	0	0.00%	296	0.92%
Natural Resource Science I	0	0.00%	670	2.09%
Natural Resource Science I - Semester	0	0.00%	109	0.34%
Natural Resource Science II	0	0.00%	150	0.47%
Nursery Operation	0	0.00%	17	0.05%
Plant & Soil Science I	0	0.00%	2,005	6.25%
Plant & Soil Science II	0	0.00%	2	0.01%
Small & Companion Animals	0	0.00%	582	1.81%
Swine Herd Management	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Utah Farm & Ranch Management Program	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Veterinary Assistant	0	0.00%	923	2.88%
Veterinary Technician	0	0.00%	85	0.26%
Total	0	0.00%	32,102	100.00%

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 3 of 9

Enrollment

Grade/Gender	Grade 7	Grade 8	Grade 9	Grade 10	Grade 11	Grade 12	Post	Total	% by Gender
Male	261	347	1,963	3,713	4,024	3,171	0	13,479	49.38%
Female	179	269	2,147	3,798	4,089	3,337	0	13,819	50.62%
Non-disclosed	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Non-binary	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Total	440	616	4,110	7,511	8,113	6,508	0	27,298	
% by Grade	1.61%	2.26%	15.06%	27.51%	29.72%	23.84%	0.00%		

Race/Ethnicity	Student Count	Student %
American Indian, Alaska Native	501	1.84%
Asian, Hawaiian, Pacific Islander	449	1.64%
Black, Non-Hispanic	237	0.87%
Hispanic or Latino, of any race	3,582	13.12%
White, Non-Hispanic	21,975	80.50%
Other, Two or More	554	2.03%
Non-Disclosed	0	0.00%
Total	27,298	100.00%

27,298

This number represents your total number of unduplicated students

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 4 of 9

Leadership

Training	# of Mo	embers	# of Chapters		
	Area	State	Area	State	
Leadership Training	0	735	0	53	
State Leadership Camp	- 415		-	61	

Convention	Recipients/Attendees
State FFA Degree Recepient	273
State FFA Convention Attendance	0

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 5 of 9

Career Development Events (CDE)

CDE Event Area	Lo	cal	Area		State		Tot	
CDE EVEIIT ATEA	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	
Agricultural Communications	0	0	0	0	12	3	12	
Agricultural Sales	0	0	0	0	36	9	36	
Agricultural Technology & Mechanical Systems	0	0	0	0	76	19	76	
Agronomy	0	0	0	0	84	16	84	
Dairy Cattle Management & Evaluation	0	0	0	0	40	10	40	
Environmental & Natural Resources	0	0	0	0	12	3	12	
Farm & Agribusiness Management	0	0	0	0	40	10	40	
Floriculture	0	0	0	0	88	22	88	
Food Science & Technology	0	0	0	0	44	11	44	
Forestry	0	0	0	0	40	10	40	
Horse Evaluation	0	0	0	0	124	31	124	
Land/Soils Judging	0	0	0	0	39	9	39	
Livestock Evaluation	0	0	0	0	136	34	136	
Marketing Plan	0	0	0	0	6	2	6	
Meats Evaluation & Technology	0	0	0	0	32	8	32	
Milk Quality and Products	0	0	0	0	32	8	32	
Nursery/Landscape	0	0	0	0	24	6	24	
Poultry Evaluation	0	0	0	0	40	10	40	
Range Judging	0	0	0	0	82	18	82	
Veterinary Science	0	0	0	0	88	22	88	
Total	0	0	0	0	1,075	261	1,075	

tal
Chapter #
3
9
19
16
10
3
10
22
11
10
31
9
34
2
8
8
6
10
18
22
261

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 6 of 9

Leadership Development Events (LDE)

LDE Event Area	Local		Area		State		Tot
LDE EVEIR Alea	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #
Agricultural Issues Forum	0	0	0	0	7	1	7
Conduct of Chapter Meetings	0	0	0	0	36	6	36
Creed Speaking	0	0	0	0	20	18	20
Employment Skills	0	0	0	0	17	17	17
Extemporaneous Public Speaking	0	0	0	0	8	8	8
Parliamentary Procedure	0	0	0	0	42	7	42
Prepared Public Speaking	0	0	0	0	10	10	10
Total	0	0	0	0	140	67	140

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 7 of 9

Proficiency Awards

Award Area	Lo	Local		Area		State	
Awaru Area	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #
Agricultural Communications Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Agricultural Education Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Agricultural Mechanics Design & Fabrication Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Agricultural Mechanics Repair & Maintenance Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Agricultural Mechanics Repair & Maintenance Placement	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Agricultural Processing Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Agricultural Sales Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Agricultural Sales Placement	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Agricultural Services Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Agriscience Research—Animal Systems	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Agriscience Research—Integrated Systems	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Agriscience Research—Plant Systems	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Beef Production Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Beef Production Placement	0	0	0	0	6	6	6
Dairy Production Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dairy Production Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Diversified Agricultural Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Diversified Crop Production Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Diversified Crop Production Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Diversified Horticulture Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Diversified Livestock Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	6	6	6
Environmental Science & Natural Resources Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Equine Science Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	5	5	5
Equine Science Placement	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Fiber and/or Oil Crop Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Forage Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Forest Management & Products Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Fruit Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 7 of 9

Goat Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Grain Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Landscape Management Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Nursery Operations Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Outdoor Recreation Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Poultry Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Service Learning Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Sheep Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	5	5	5
Small Animal Production & Care Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	6	6	6
Specialty Animal Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Specialty Crop Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Swine Production Entrepreneurship	0	0	0	0	4	4	4
Swine Production Placement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Turf Grass Management Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Vegetable Production Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Veterinary Science - Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Wildlife Production & Management Entrepreneurship/Placement	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Total	0	0	0	0	105	105	105

Chapter # 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0 0		
3 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 1 5 4 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	tal	
2 2 1 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Chapter #	
2 1 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0 4	3	
2 1 1 3 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0 4	2	
1 3 1 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0	2	
3 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0	1	
1 4 4 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0		
4 4 4 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4 0	3	
4 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4		
2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4	4	
2 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4	4	
2 4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4	2	
4 6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4		
6 0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0	2	
0 0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0		
0 3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0	6	
3 0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4	0	
0 2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4	0	
2 3 6 1 5 4 0 4	3	
3 6 1 5 4 0 4	0	
6 1 5 4 0 4 0		
1 5 4 0 4 0		
5 4 0 4 0		
4 0 4 0		
0 4 0	5	
4 0	4	
0	0	
	4	
0	0	
	0	

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 8 of 9

Agriscience Fair Events

E wat Ama	Lo	Local		Area		State	
Event Area		Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #	Chapter #	Student #
Animal Systems: Division 1	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Animal Systems: Division 2	0	0	0	0	6	3	6
Animal Systems: Division 3	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Animal Systems: Division 4	0	0	0	0	6	3	6
Animal Systems: Division 5	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Animal Systems: Division 6	0	0	0	0	2	1	2
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 1	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 2	0	0	0	0	2	1	2
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 3	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 4	0	0	0	0	4	2	4
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 5	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Environmental Services/Natural Resource Systems: Division 6	0	0	0	0	6	3	6
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 2	0	0	0	0	2	1	2
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 3	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 4	0	0	0	0	6	3	6
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 5	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Food Products & Processing Systems: Division 6	0	0	0	0	4	2	4
Plant Systems: Division 1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Plant Systems: Division 2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Plant Systems: Division 3	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Plant Systems: Division 4	0	0	0	0	6	3	6
Plant Systems: Division 5	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Plant Systems: Division 6	0	0	0	0	6	3	6
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 2	0	0	0	0	2	1	2
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 3	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 4	0	0	0	0	6	3	6

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 8 of 9

Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 5	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Power, Structural & Technical Systems: Division 6	0	0	0	0	4	2	4
Social Science: Division 1	0	0	0	0	2	2	2
Social Science: Division 2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Social Science: Division 3	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Social Science: Division 4	0	0	0	0	4	2	4
Social Science: Division 5	0	0	0	0	3	3	3
Social Science: Division 6	0	0	0	0	4	2	4
Total	0	0	0	0	112	77	112

tal	
Chapter #	
3	
3	
3	
3	
3	
1	
2	
1	
3 2	
2	
2	
3	
3	
3	
1	
2	
1	
0	
3	
3	
2	
3	
1	
1	
3	
3	
-	

2020 Annual FFA/Agriculture Education Report. Utah FFA State Association - Page 9 of 9

National Chapter Award Program

Award	# of Chapters
State Superior Chapter Award	39
National Gold Award	6
National Silver Award	0
National Bronze Award	0